
MEET 
the Canadian 

University 
Tourism 

Coalition

Elevated profile of 		
programs, profession 

Emphasis on recognition of 
quality programs 

Student mobility, 		
exchange programs 

Quality co-op terms 

Co-led research 

Common areas of focus, 
e.g., pan-Canadian parity of 
credentials.

SMART
ACCREDITATIONACCREDITATION

ACCRÉDITATIONACCRÉDITATION

(CUTC)!



If you meet the criteria, join 
the coalition by contacting 
one of its members.

Support members:

•	 Canadian university offering 
degree-level education 
(undergraduate, masters, 
doctoral) in tourism

•	 Schools must become SMART+ 
accredited (at least one 
tourism program)

Mary Jane Morrison, Managing 
Director, World Tourism Institute

MaryJane_Morrison@CBU.ca

Kara Walker, Chair, 
School of Tourism Management

KaraWalker@capilanou.ca

France Dionne, 
Directrice générale exécutive

France.Dionne@ITHQ.qc.ca

Dr. Maria Matthews, 
Associate Professor, Chair 

Department of Business and Tourism
Maria.matthews2@msvu.ca

Brian P. White, Professor, 
Tourism & Hospitality Management

Brian.White@RoyalRoads.ca

Tara Duncan, Professor, 
Culinary Arts and Tourism

Taduncan@tru.ca

Wayne Smith, Professor | 
Director, Institute for Hospitality 

and Tourism Research
Wayne.Smith@TorontoMU.ca

Mark Holmes, Director, 
School of Hospitality, Food and 

Tourism Management
MHholme07@UoGuelph.ca

Lena Liang, 
Assistant Professor, 

McDougall Faculty of Business 
Ljliang@upei.ca
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